
CASPA COMMUN I TY CAFÉ
MENU

C A S P A  @  S O U T H  S T R E E T  C A F É , C O M M U N I T Y  H O U S E ,  S O U T H  S T R E E T
B R O M L E Y  B R 1  1 R H

C H A R I T Y  N O :  1 1 1 0 2 6 0

' W H E R E  T A S T E  M E E T S  

O P P O R T U N I T Y '



 

TOAST & BUTTER (2 SLICES &

CHOICE OF PRESERVE)

+ STRAWBERRY/BLACKCURRANT

+ BLACKCURRANT PRESERVE

+ MARMALADE

+ MARMITE OR HONEY

PIECE OF FRUIT

BACON ROLL/SANDWICH

  

£1.95

 

 

 

 

£0.50

£2.50

 

 

 

Tea

BREAKFAST TEA / DECAF

SELECTION OF HERBAL TEAS

£1.20

£1.20

Coffee

ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

FLAT WHITE

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

£1.50

£1.80

£1.80

£1.95

£1.95

DON'T FORGET TO ASK ABOUT OUR LOYALITY CARD SCHEME AT THE TILL

Drinks

LUXURY HOT CHOCOLATE

STILL / SPARKLING WATER

GLASS OF MILK

APPLE/ORANGE / BLACKCURRANT

CANS - SELECTION FIZZY DRINKS

£1.95

£1.20

£0.60

 £0.70

£1.00

  

* P L E A S E  L E T  U S  K N O W  A B O U T  A N Y  D I E T A R Y  R E Q U I R E M E N T S

Breakfast

Sandwiches

SELECTION OF WHITE/BROWN BREAD, PANNI

OR BAGUETTE (*GLUTEN FREE OPTIONS

AVAILABLE)

HAM

CHEESE 

EGG MAYO

CHEESE & HAM

TUNA MAYO/MELT

CHICKEN MAYO

CHICKEN & AVOCADO

MOZ/AVO/TOM/PESTO

WHITE

BROWN 

BREAD  

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£3.10

£3.10

£3.10

£3.10

£3.10

 

BAGUETTE

PANINIS

G/F BREAD 

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

£3.40

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50
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C H A R I T Y  N O :  1 1 1 0 2 6 0



DON'T FORGET TO ASK ABOUT OUR LOYALITY CARD SCHEME AT THE TILL

.65

 

 

 

 

 

Cakes
CHOCOLATE CAKE

CARROT CAKE 

VICTORIA SPONGE

CAKE OF THE DAY

£2.35

£2.35

£2.35

£2.35

 

Jacket
Potatoes

Children's
Menu

SANDWICH -

CHEESE/HAM/TUNA/JAM 

MINI BABYBEL OR CHEESE STICK

HUMMUS & PITTA

CARTON OF DRINK

PIECE OF FRUIT

CRISPS OR MINI CHEDDARS

YOGURT 

VEG STICKS, CUCUMBER/CARROT

OLIVES

RAISINS

SELECT ANY 5 ITEMS £3.65

 

 

 

 

 

*GLUTEN FREE & VEGAN OPTIONS

AVAILABLE 

Ploughmans

CHOICE OF CHEESE OR HAM £4.50

 

* P L E A S E  L E T  U S  K N O W  A B O U T  A N Y  D I E T A R Y  R E Q U I R E M E N T S

Snacks

CRISPS (SELECTION)

CHOCOLATE BARS (SELECTION)

PIECE OF FRUIT

£0.80

£0.80

£0.50

 

 

PLAIN

+ EXTRA BUTTER

+ BEANS 

+ CHEESE

+ TUNA MAYO

+ CHEESE & BEANS

£2.50

£2.75

£3.40

£3.50

£4.00

£4.40
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IF YOU WOULD LIKE US TO CATER FOR A MEETING OR

EVENT 

PLEASE EMAIL:

CAFEMANAGER@CASPABROMLEY.ORG.UK

 

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING 

CASPA @ SOUTH STREET COMMUNITY CAFÉ
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